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K & P Shaw
170 Morgan Rd Belrose
lot 170
DP 752038

Client

Project
Job No.     2013/1109

Date         July 2013 

Scale          1:500 

11/12/13 Issued for Secton 96 

Site Plan
change Tennis 
court Location

01
2 

  

M
or

ga
n 

R
d

Boundary 185.827m                    27°  34'  05''

Boundary 201.427m         27°  33'   50''

Boundary 4.325m
227°  43'  11''

Bo
un

da
ry

 5
7.

42
8m

  2
97

°  
32

'  
00

''

Bo
un

da
ry

  4
1.6

25
m

   2
77

°  
43

'  3
4'

'

Bo
un

da
ry

  1
00

.6
67

   
   

11
7°

   
32

'  
59

'' 

10
.0

0 
m

Arena As Approved

Stables as Approved

House as Approved

Location of  Approved Tennis Court 


